Dauce 4 Joy
Winistries

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Style

Ballet
Ballet / Tap
Ballet
Ballet
Tap
Tap
Tap
Choreography
Modern
Modern

Jazz

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
ABT Ballet
ABT Ballet
Musical Theatre

Worship [ Banners

Jazz
Jazz

ABT Ballet

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Ballet
ABT Ballet
ABT Ballet

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap
Jazz | Modern
Choreography

Ballet / Tap
Hip Hop

Ballet / Banners

2024 Schedule

Time

3:30-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm

3:30-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
3:30-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-7:00pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

9am-10am
10-11am
11-12pm

Length

30 min

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1.25 Hours
1.25 Hours

1.25 Hours
45 min
1 Hour
1.25 Hours
45 min
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour
1.5 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1.25 Hour
45 min
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

Class/Level

Creative Movement for 3yr Olds
Pre-Ballet + Tap
Baller 1/2
Beg-Int Ballet
Int. Adult Tap
Beg/ Low Int. Tap
Advanced Tap
Intro to Choreography
Level 3/4 Modern
Level 5/6 Modern
Level 5/6 Jazz

Level 4/5 Ballet Tech.
Pre-Pointe/Beg Tech.
Level 4/5/6 Choreo.
Level 6 Ballet Tech.
Level 5/6 Pointe Tech.
Musical Theatre

Banners

Level 3/4
Level 1/2
Beg/Int Ballet

Level 1/2
Level 3/4

Level 3
Level 4/5/6 Ballet Tech,
Level 5/6 Beg Pointe Tech.
Level 1/2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5/6
Level 3/4
Choreography 5/6

Pre-Ballet + Tap
Level 1/2

Ballet + Banners

Irvine

Costa Mesa

Age

3
4-5

11+
16+
lo+
14+

9+
12+
12+

10+
10+
10+
12+
12+
10+
9+/Adult

9+
6+
9+

9+

9+
10+

10+
12+
9+

14+

4-5yr

Go to our
Website
to Regis’cerz

Studio

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Irvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Costa Mesa

lrvine
Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Costa Mesa

Irvine

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Teacher

Miss Ruth
Miss Ruth
Miss Ruth
Miss Ruth
Miss Christy
Miss Christy
Miss Mary
Miss Susi
Miss Susi
Miss Susi

Miss Susi

Miss Susi
Miss Susi
Miss Susi
Miss Melissa
Miss Melissa
Miss Susi

Miss Christy

Miss Susi
Miss Susi

Miss Melissa

Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah

Miss Ruth
Miss Melissa
Miss Melissa
Miss Christy
Miss Christy
Miss Christy
Miss Christy

Miss Erica

Miss Susi

Miss Lizzy
Miss Mikayla
D4] StafffMiss Katerina



